
LIBERTY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
“Lighting the Way for the Next Generation of Leaders” 

 

 
 

Girls Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 

 
Friday, Nov. 16    Scrimmage/Alumni Game (Home) @ CFMS                          6:30pm/*8:15pm 

 

Saturday, Nov. 17    Tri-County Home School, Viroqua (Home) @ Parkview                    12:45pm/*2:15pm 

 

     Saturday, Dec. 1    Eagle Christian, Richland Center (Away)                   *12:30pm/2:30pm 

 

Fri/Sat, Dec. 7 & 8     WACS Tip-off Tournament, Waupaca (Away)               TBA 

 

Saturday, Dec. 15     Faith Christian Academy, Wausau (Home) @ Parkview     11am 

 

Friday, Jan. 4      Tomah Baptist Academy, Tomah (Home) @ CFMS     6:45pm 

 

Saturday, Jan. 5              St. Point Christian Academy, St. Point (Home) @ CFMS                  10am 

 

Fri/Sat, Jan. 11 & 12     St. Francis Tournament, St. Francis, MN (Away)      TBA 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 22     Tomah Baptist Academy, Tomah (Away)                  5:30pm 

 

     Saturday, Jan. 26     Riverside Home School, Jump River (Home) @ Parkview                *10am/noon 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 29     South Metro Home School, Bloomington, MN (Home) @ Southview    4pm 

 

Saturday, Feb. 2     Riverside Home School, Jump River (Home) @ CFMS                    *5pm/7pm 

 

Friday, Feb. 8      Faith Christian Academy, Wausau (Away)                      5pm 

 

Saturday, Feb. 16     South Metro Home School, Bloomington, MN (Away)             12:15pm 

 

Feb. 21 – 26      WACS Play-off Game (Home or Away)          TBA 

 

March 1 & 2                WACS State Tournament, Watertown, WI (Away)     TBA 

 

Monday, March 11          Basketball Supper                     6pm 

 

Thursday, May 23      Awards & Graduation Program        7:30pm 

 

*Denotes JV game 


